Klaverjassen 6 april

Naam

Bert Wielink

Fre Brands
Mirjam Schokker
Aaltje Jager
Lambert Dolfing jr.
Arwald Slagman
Theo Dolfing
Piet Backx

Jan Euving

Ger Keijzers
Herman Jager
Cor Doorten
Roelof Schokker
Wietske Schokker
Charles Manders
Kees Nieuwstad
Thea Berkhout
Gert Oosting
Herman Meijer
Karin Eleveld

Kruisjassen 6 april

Geert Marissen
Lambert Dolfing
Jans Prenger
Andries Kemper

dagklassering
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spel 1
1369
1369
1176
1268
1176
1376
1118
1218
1146
1218
1376

965
1268
1228
1228
1186
1146
1118
1186

965

spel 2
1233
1217

987
1121

987
1158
1143

991

991
1158
1010
1121
1394
1394
1217
1233
1176
1176
1010
1143

spel 3
1284
1108
1489
1346
1346
1171
1427
1108
1284
1427
1489
1171
1120
1037
1143
1143
1120
1037

875
875

spel 4
1664
1664
1659
1552
1659
1415
1337
1552
1415

862
740
1337
625
740
809
809
887
887
862
625

totaal
5550
5358
5311
5287
5168
5120
5025
4869
4836
4665
4615
4594
4407
4399
4397
4371
4329
4218
3933
3608

3751
3719
3607
2939



